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Global leading provider and brands of leisure 
products.
http://www.JLeisure-Global.com

Brand for kids and fashion toys , 
Including water, garden, indoor toys/ kids 
pools/ kids air bed/ fashion floats

Brand for courtyard and home products, 
Including Spa/Pool/Air Bed&Sofa.
http://www.avenlihome.com

R

High-end brand for outdoor sports  products, 
Including Sup/Kayak/Boat.
http://www.zraysports.com

R

avenli  home
heavenly  home

R
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POOL  INNOVATIONS Effortless 
Water 
Treatment
Avenli is an effortless water 

treatment that combines 

purified water in addition to 

providing a water experience.  

The combination of trigonal 

lock system, anti-corrosion 

tech, lamtech material and anti-

bacterial options offer a time 

saving maintenance solution.

Trigonal Lock System Anti-corrosion Tech LamTech Material

 Inspired by Crystallography, Trigonal Lock
System(TLS) make the installtion of steel
frame pool more stable, fast and simple. 

All steel pipes creates a water-tight seal 
to prevent frames from internal rust and 

external rust.

Engineered for high strength and density 
materials to ensure weather resistance and 

long service life

Fast and Simple Anti-rust Durability

LamTech Material

Anti-corrosion Tech

Easy Installation
Repair kit

No Tools Required

R

30
mins
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•	 Ø1.5m x 41cm (5’ x 16.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(80%) : 121Gal (457L)  
•	 Lovely figure animal shape
•	 PVC inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall 
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage 
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.053cbm/6pcs/ctn 10

Mins
Age
3+

12010

01
KIDS POOL Conform to EN16927

Bee Spray Pool

9 KIDS POOL  |  10



Conform to EN16927

Sea Otter Spray Pool

•	 Ø1.5m x 41cm (5’ x 16.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(80%) : 121Gal (457L)  
•	 Lovely figure animal shape
•	 PVC inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall 
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage 
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.053cbm/6pcs/ctn

•	 1.5m x 41cm (5’ x 16.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(80%) : 121GAL(457L)
•	 PVC Inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.046cbm/6pcs/ctn

•	 1.5m x 41cm (5’ x 16.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(80%) : 121GAL(457L)
•	 PVC inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.046cbm/6pcs/ctn

10
Mins

Age
3+

10
Mins

Age
3+

KIDS POOLS

Orange 3D Pool
17789

Pineapple 3D Pool
17790

Conform to EN16927

12011
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Conform to EN16927

Dinosaur
3D Spray Pool

Conform to EN16927

Shark
3D Spray Pool

10
Mins

Age
3+

10
Mins

Age
3+

•	 1.75m x 62cm (69” x 24.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(80%) : 302GAL.1143L
•	 Lovely figure animal shape
•	 PVC inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.015cbm/1pcs/ctn

•	 1.9m x 47cm (6.2’ x 18.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(75%): 204Gal (770L)  
•	 Lovely figure animal shape
•	 PVC inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall 
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage 
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.014cbm/1pcs/ctn

17786 17822
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KIDS POOLS

Kids Frame Pool

3D Sea World Pool
17788

Conform to EN16927
Conform to EN16927

Elephant
3D Spray Pool

•	 Ø2.05m x 47cm (6.75’ x 18.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(75%): 226Gal (855L)   
•	 Lovely figure animal shape
•	 PVC inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall 
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage 
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.015cbm/1pcs/ctn

•	 2.05m x 47cm (6.75’ x 18.5”)
•	 Water Capacity(75%) : 226GAL.855L
•	 PVC inflatable top ring
•	 Heavy gauge 3-layer laminated PVC wall 
•	 Easy installation and convenient storage 
•	 Repair Patch, Color box
•	 0.014cbm/1pcs/ctn

•	 1.22m x 1.22m x 33cm (48”x 48”x 13” )
•	 Water Capacity(90%) : 105GAL.399L
•	 Case pack: 13.5x10x118.5cm
•	 0.016cbm/1pcs/ctn
•	 Total weight: 3.05 kg (6.71 lb)

•	 Easy installation
•	 Polyester 3-layer side wall, heavy-duty PVC bottom
•	 Steel frame with plastic corner joint
•	 2 color assorted (blue, green)
•	 Repair kit,Color box

10
Mins

Age
3+

10
Mins

Age
3+

10
Mins

Age
3+

17256

17821
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Prompt Set™ is a "self-formed" swimming pool, which means you only need to inflate 
the top ring of the pool. It is easy to disassemble, compact and store during winter 
season. Wide choice of optional accessories allows you to assemble your perfect set 
easily in 10-30 minutes.

02Prompt Set™
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2.4m x 63cm (8’ x 25”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 548GAL(2074L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17792 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.018CBM/1PC 5.23KG (11.5LB)

17806 US/CA/AU 0.018CBM/1PC 5.23KG (11.5LB)

17792EU Europe 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17792FR France 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17792DE Germany 0.032CBM/1SET 8KG (17.6LB)

17792CH Switzerland 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17792GB UK 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17792IL Israel 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17792BR Brazil 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17806US USA 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17806CA Canada 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

17806AU Australia 0.032CBM/1SET 6.95KG (15.32LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

3.0m x 76cm (10’ x 30”)   
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 956GAL(3618L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17793 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.025CBM/1PC 7.76KG (17.1LB)

17807 US/CA/AU 0.025CBM/1PC 7.76KG (17.1LB)

17793EU Europe 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17793FR France 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17793DE Germany 0.045CBM/1SET 10.5KG (23.1LB)

17793CH Switzerland 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17793GB UK 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17793IL Israel 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17793BR Brazil 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17807US USA 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17807CA Canada 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

17807AU Australia 0.045CBM/1SET 9.39KG (20.7LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

1.83m x 50cm (6’ x 20”)   WATER CAPACITY(80%): 226GAL(855L)  1.68m x 51cm (5.5’ x 20”)   WATER CAPACITY(80%): 265GAL(1000L)  

ITEM NO. ACCESSORY CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12014 N/A 0.045cbm/3pcs/ctn 8.5KG(18.7LB)

ITEM NO. ACCESSORY CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12025 N/A 0.0144cbm/1pcs/ctn 3.2KG(7.04LB)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Prompt Set TM

No Tools Required  Repair KitInflatable Ring LamTech Material 10 Min Quick Installation

10
mins

Prompt Set™  |  2019  |  Prompt Set™



3.60m x 76cm (12’ x 30”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 1421GAL(5377L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17794 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.040CBM/1PC 10.5KG (23.14LB)

17808 US/CA/AU 0.040CBM/1PC 10.5KG (23.14LB)

17794EU Europe 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17794FR France 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17794DE Germany 0.06CBM/1SET 13.7KG (30.2LB)

17794CH Switzerland 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17794GB UK 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17794IL Israel 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17794BR Brazil 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17808US USA 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17808CA Canada 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

17808AU Australia 0.06CBM/1SET 12.9KG (28.4LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

3.60m x 90cm (12’ x 36”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 1758GAL(6654L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17795 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.048CBM/1PC 12.6KG (27.7LB)

17809 US/CA/AU 0.048CBM/1PC 12.6KG (27.7LB)

17795EU Europe 0.151CBM/1SET 23.42KG (51.6LB)

17795FR France 0.151CBM/1SET 23.42KG (51.6LB)

17795DE Germany 0.151CBM/1SEET 24.5KG (53.9LB)

17795RU Russia 0.130CBM/1SET 22.5KG (49.3LB)

17795CH Switzerland 0.151CBM/1SET 23.42KG (51.6LB)

17795GB UK 0.151CBM/1SET 23.42KG (51.6LB)

17795IL Israel 0.151CBM/1SET 23.42KG (51.6LB)

17795BR Brazil 0.151CBM/1SET 23.42KG (51.6LB)

17809US USA 0.130CBM/1SET 22.5KG (49.3LB)

17809CA Canada 0.130CBM/1SET 22.5KG (49.3LB)

17809AU Australia 0.130CBM/1SET 22.5KG (49.3LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

- - - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R149-1

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R149-1

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R149-1

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R144

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R149-1

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R149-1

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R144

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R144

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R144

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R144

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump 29R144

4.20m x 84cm (14’ x 33”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 2065GAL(7820L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17796 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.06CBM/1PC 16.2KG (35.64LB)

17810 US/CA/AU 0.06CBM/1PC 16.2KG (35.64LB)

17796EU Europe 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17796FR France 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17796DE Germany 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17796CH Switzerland 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17796GB UK 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17796IL Israel 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17796BR Brazil 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17810US USA 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17810CA Canada 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

17810AU Australia 0.095CBM/1SET 19.3KG (42.5LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

4.50m x 90cm (15’ x 36”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 2688GAL(10175L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17797 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.093CBM/1PC 21.5KG (47.4LB)

17811 US/CA/AU 0.093CBM/1PC 21.5KG (47.4LB)

17797EU Europe 0.21CBM/1SET 35KG (77.2LB)

17797FR France 0.21CBM/1SET 35KG (77.2LB)

17797DE Germany 0.21CBM/1SET 33KG (72.7LB)

17797RU Russia 0.181CBM/1SET 33KG (72.7LB)

17797CH Switzerland 0.21CBM/1SET 35KG (77.2LB)

17797GB UK 0.21CBM/1SET 35KG (77.2LB)

17797IL Israel 0.21CBM/1SET 35KG (77.2LB)

17797BR Brazil 0.21CBM/1SET 35KG (77.2LB)

17811US USA 0.181CBM/1SET 33KG (72.7LB)

17811CA Canada 0.181CBM/1SET 33KG (72.7LB)

17811AU Australia 0.181CBM/1SET 33KG (72.7LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

- - -

- - -

16124-5 16123-5 29R149-1

16124-5 16123-5 29R149-1

16124-5 16123-5 29R149-1

16124-5 16123-5 29R144

16124-5 16123-5 29R149-1

16124-5 16123-5 29R149-1

16124-5 16123-5 29R144

16124-5 16123-5 29R144

16124-5 16123-5 29R144

16124-5 16123-5 29R144

16124-5 16123-5 29R144

Prompt Set™  |  2221  |  Prompt Set™



3.96m x 84cm (13’ x 33”)     WATER CAPACITY(80%): 1923GAL(7280L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12020 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.066CBM/1PC 16.56KG (36.5LB)

12043 US/CA/AU 0.066CBM/1PC 16.56KG (36.5LB)

12020EU Europe 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12020FR France 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12020DE Germany 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12020CH Switzerland 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12020GB UK 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12020IL Israel 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12020BR Brazil 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12043US USA 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12043CA Canada 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

12043AU Australia 0.097CBM/1SET 18.88KG (41.63LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

4.5m x 84cm (15’ x 33”)     WATER CAPACITY(80%): 2286GAL(8652L)

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12021 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.080CBM/1PC 20.02KG(44.11LB)

12044 US/CA/AU 0.080CBM/1PC 20.02KG(44.11LB)

12021EU Europe 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12021FR France 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12021DE Germany 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12021CH Switzerland 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12021GB UK 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12021IL Israel 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12021BR Brazil 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12044US USA 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12044CA Canada 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

12044AU Australia 0.111CBM/PC 22.33KG(49.22LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

Prompt Set TM

Rattan

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

No Tools Required  Repair KitInflatable Ring LamTech Material 30 Min Quick Installation

30
mins

Prompt Set™  |  2423  |  Prompt Set™



03Easy and fast installation without tools
Anti-corrosion Tech steel frames
Heavy duty LamTech Material wall provides lasting durability
Various sizes pool sets with accessories available
Ideal for swimming learners and make efficient use of any outdoor space
Easy storage and space saving, movable and convenient

Frame™

T-connector
High strength

Trigonal Lock System
Fast and easy to install

Flat Steel
Sturdy, Durable

2625



2827 Frame™   |  2827  |  Frame™

3.0m x 76cm (10’ x 30”)     WATER CAPACITY(90%): 1158GAL(4383L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17798 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.058CBM/1PC 17KG (37.4LB)

17812 US/CA/AU 0.058CBM/1PC 17KG (37.4LB)

17798EU Europe 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17798FR France 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17798DE Germany 0.105CBM/1ST 20KG (44LB)

17798CH Switzerland 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17798GB UK 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17798IL Israel 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17798BR Brazil 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17812US USA 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17812CA Canada 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

17812AU Australia 0.105CBM/1ST 19.76KG (43.56LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

3.60m x 76cm (12’ x 30”)     WATER CAPACITY(90%): 1617GAL(6125L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17799 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.077CBM/1PC 22.4KG (49.3LB)

17813 US/CA/AU 0.077CBM/1PC 22.4KG (49.3LB)

17799EU Europe 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17799FR France 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17799DE Germany 0.130CBM/1SET 25.1KG (55.3LB)

17799CH Switzerland 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17799GB UK 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17799IL Israel 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17799BR Brazil 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17813US USA 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17813CA Canada 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

17813AU Australia 0.130CBM/1SET 24.5KG (54LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Round

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion Tech Trigonal Lock SystemI Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



3029 Frame™   |  3029  |  Frame™

4.50m x 90cm (15’ x 36”)   
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 3212GAL(12157L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17801EU Europe 0.24CBM/1SET 52.5KG (115.7LB)

17801FR France 0.24CBM/1SET 52.5KG (115.7LB)

17801DE Germany 0.24CBM/1SET 53.5KG (117.7LB)

17801RU Russia 0.24CBM/1SET 52.5KG (115.7LB)

17801CH Switzerland 0.24CBM/1SET 52.5KG (115.7LB)

17801GB UK 0.24CBM/1SET 52.5KG (115.7LB)

17801IL Israel 0.24CBM/1SET 52.5KG (115.7LB)

17801BR Brazil 0.24CBM/1SET 52.5KG (115.7LB)

17816US USA 0.24CBM/1SET 53.5KG (117.7LB)

17816CA Canada 0.24CBM/1SET 53.5KG (117.7LB)

17816AU Australia 0.24CBM/1SET 53.5KG (117.7LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

16125-2 16123-5 29R149-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R149-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R149-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R144

16125-2 16123-5 29R149-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R149-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R144

16125-2 16123-5 29R144

16125-2 16123-5 29R144

16125-2 16123-5 29R144

16125-2 16123-5 29R144

4.50m x 1.22m (15’ x 48”)   
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 4030GAL(15233L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17802EU Europe 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17802FR France 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17802DE Germany 0.298CBM/1SET 79KG (173.8LB)

17802RU Russia 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17802CH Switzerland 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17802GB UK 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17802IL Israel 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17802BR Brazil 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17817US USA 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17817CA Canada 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

17817AU Australia 0.298CBM/1SET 78.6KG (173.3LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

29P416EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416FR (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416DE (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416CH (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416GB (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416IL (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416BR (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416US (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P416CA (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P416AU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

16125-2 16123-5 29R150-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R150-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R150-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R146

16125-2 16123-5 29R150-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R150-1

16125-2 16123-5 29R146

16125-2 16123-5 29R146

16125-2 16123-5 29R146

16125-2 16123-5 29R146

16125-2 16123-5 29R146

4.20m x 84cm (14’ x 33”)     
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 2508GAL(9495L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17800 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.12CBM/1PC 32KG (70.4LB)

17814 US/CA/AU 0.12CBM/1SPC 32KG (70.4LB)

17800EU Europe 0.196CBM/1SET 36.7KG (80.7LB)

17800FR France 0.196CBM/1SET 36.7KG (80.7LB)

17800DE Germany 0.196CBM/1SET 37.5KG (82.5LB)

17800CH Switzerland 0.196CBM/1SET 36.7KG (80.7LB)

17800GB UK 0.196CBM/1SET 36.7KG (80.7LB)

17800IL Israel 0.196CBM/1SET 36.7KG (80.7LB)

17800BR Brazil 0.196CBM/1SET 36.7KG (80.7LB)

17814US USA 0.196CBM/1SET 37KG (81.4LB)

17814CA Canada 0.196CBM/1SET 37KG (81.4LB)

17814AU Australia 0.196CBM/1SET 37KG (81.4LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump



3231 Frame™   |  3231  |  Frame™

2.58m x 1.79m x 66cm (8.5’ x 6’x 26”)    
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 690GAL(2612L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17805 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.042CBM/1PC 15.7KG (34.6LB)

17818 US/CA/AU 0.042CBM/1PC 15.7KG (34.6LB)

17805EU Europe 0.074CBM/1SET 17.3KG (38.1LB)

17805FR France 0.074CBM/1SET 17.3KG (38.1LB)

17805DE Germany 0.074CBM/1SET 19KG (41.8LB)

17805CH Switzerland 0.074CBM/1SET 17.3KG (38.1LB)

17805GB UK 0.074CBM/1SET 17.3KG (38.1LB)

17805IL Israel 0.074CBM/1SET 17.3KG (38.1LB)

17805BR Brazil 0.074CBM/1SET 17.3KG (38.1LB)

17818US USA 0.074CBM/1SET 19KG (41.8LB)

17818CA Canada 0.074CBM/1SET 19KG (41.8LB)

17818AU Australia 0.074CBM/1SET 19KG (41.8LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

1.88m x 1.27m x 42cm (74” x 50”x 16.5”)
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 298GAL(1125L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE ACCESSORY CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12019 Global N/A 0.015CBM/1ST 5.441KG (11.97LB)

2.28m x 1.59m x 42cm (90” x 62.6”x 16.5”)
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 340GAL(1287L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE ACCESSORY CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12027 Global N/A 0.041CBM/1ST 10.5KG (23.1LB)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Rectangular

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechI Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



3433 Frame™   |  3433  |  Frame™

3.0m x 2.07m x 65cm (10’ x 6.8’ x 25.6”)     
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 978GAL(3701L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17771 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.058CBM/1PC 28KG (61.7LB)

17773 US/CA/AU 0.058CBM/1PC 28KG (61.7LB)

17771EU Europe 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17771FR France 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17771DE Germany 0.1CBM/1SET 35KG (77.2LB)

17771CH Switzerland 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17771GB UK 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17771IL Israel 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17771BR Brazil 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17773US USA 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17773CA Canada 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

17773AU Australia 0.1CBM/1SET 30.8KG (67.8LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Rectangular

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechI Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



3635 Frame™   |  3635  |  Frame™

4.0m x 2.0m x 99cm (13’ x 6.5’ x 39”) 
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 1854GAL(7020L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17726 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.224CBM/1PC 46KG (101.2LB)

17777 US/CA/AU 0.224CBM/1PC 49KG (108LB)

17726EU Europe 0.321CBM/1SET 58.7KG (129LB)

17726FR France 0.321CBM/1SET 59KG (130LB)

17726DE Germany 0.321CBM/1SET 59.3KG (130.5LB)

17726RU Russia 0.321CBM/1SET 58.7KG (129LB)

17726CH Switzerland 0.321CBM/1SET 58.7KG (129LB)

17726GB UK 0.321CBM/1SET 58.7KG (129LB)

17726IL Israel 0.321CBM/1SET 58.7KG (129LB)

17726BR Brazil 0.321CBM/1SET 58.7KG (129LB)

17777US USA 0.321CBM/1SET 59KG (130LB)

17777CA Canada 0.321CBM/1SET 59KG (130LB)

17777AU Australia 0.321CBM/1SET 59KG (130LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

- - - -

- - - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

4.0m x 2.0m x 99cm (13’ x 6.5’ x 39”) 
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 1854GAL(7020L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17726-1EU Europe 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

17726-1FR France 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

17726-1DE Germany 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

17726-1RU Russia 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

17726-1CH Switzerland 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

17726-1GB UK 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

17726-1IL Israel 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

17777-1US USA 0.398CBM/1SET 64.5KG (142LB)

SAND FILTER VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R149

290729FR (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R149

290729DE (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 12V Sand not included in the pump 29R149

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R145-1

290729CH (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R149

290729GB (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R149

290729IL (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R145-1

290729US (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 110V-120V Sand not included in the pump 29R145-1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Rectangular

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechU Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



3837 Frame™   |  3837  |  Frame™

4.0m x 2.07m x 1.22m (13’ x 6.8’ x 48”)     
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 2343GAL(8870L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17727 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.255CBM/1PC 55KG (121.3LB)

17778 US/CA/AU 0.255CBM/1PC 55KG (121.3LB)

17727EU Europe 0.338CBM/1SET 69.7KG (153.6LB)

17727FR France 0.338CBM/1SET 69.7KG (153.6LB)

17727DE Germany 0.338CBM/1SET 70.5KG (155LB)

17727RU Russia 0.338CBM/1SET 69.7KG (153.6LB)

17727CH Switzerland 0.338CBM/1SET 69.7KG (153.6LB)

17727GB UK 0.338CBM/1SET 69.7KG (153.6LB)

17727IL Israel 0.338CBM/1SET 69.7KG (153.6LB)

17727BR Brazil 0.338CBM/1SET 69.7KG (153.6LB)

17778US USA 0.338CBM/1SET 68KG (149.9LB)

17778CA Canada 0.338CBM/1SET 68KG (149.9LB)

17778AU Australia 0.338CBM/1SET 68KG (149.9LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

- - - -

- - - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R150

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R150

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R150

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R146-1

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R150

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R150

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R146-1

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R146-1

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R146-1

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R146-1

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R146-1

4.0m x 2.07m x 1.22m (13’ x 6.8’ x 48”)    
 WATER CAPACITY(90%): 2343GAL(8870L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17727-1EU Europe 0.41CBM/1SET 73.8KG (162.7LB)

17727-1FR France 0.41CBM/1SET 73.8KG (162.7LB)

17727-1DE Germany 0.41CBM/1SET 75.4KG (166.2LB)

17727-1RU Russia 0.41CBM/1SET 75.4KG (166.2LB)

17727-1CH Switzerland 0.41CBM/1SET 73.8KG (162.7LB)

17727-1GB UK 0.41CBM/1SET 73.8KG (162.7LB)

17727-1IL Israel 0.41CBM/1SET 73.8KG (162.7LB)

17778-1US USA 0.41CBM/1SET 75.4KG (166.2LB)

SAND FILTER VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R150

290729FR (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R150

290729DE (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 12V Sand not included in the pump 29R150

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R146-1

290729CH (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R150

290729GB (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R150

290729IL (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump 29R146-1

290729US (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 110V-120V Sand not included in the pump 29R146-1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Rectangular

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechU Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



4039 Frame™   |  4039  |  Frame™

5.40m x 3.04m x 1.06m (18’ x 10’ x 42”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 2876GAL(10886L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17449
Global 

(US/CA/AU 
Excluded)

0.178CBM/1PC 40.6KG (89.5LB)

17569 US/CA/AU 0.178CBM/1PC 40.6KG (89.5LB)

17449EU Europe 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17449FR France 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17449DE Germany 0.251CBM/1SET 49KG (107.8LB)

17449RU Russia 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17449CH Switzerland 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17449GB UK 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17449IL Israel 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17449BR Brazil 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17569US USA 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17569CA Canada 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

17569AU Australia 0.251CBM/1SET 48.4KG (106.5LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P416EU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416FR (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416DE (800Gal/H   3028L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416EU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416CH (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416GB (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416IL (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416BR (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416US (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P416CA (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P416AU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

 - - -

- - -

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

5.40m x 3.04m x 1.06m (18’ x 10’ x 42”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%): 2876GAL(10886L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17449-1EU Europe 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

17449-1FR France 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

17449-1DE Germany 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

17449-1RU Russia 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

17449-1CH Switzerland 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

17449-1GB UK 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

17449-1IL Israel 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

17569-1US USA 0.315CBM/1SET 51.2KG (112.6LB)

SAND FILTER VOLTAGE FILTER

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290729FR (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290729DE (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 12V Sand not included in the pump

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290729CH (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290729GB (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290729IL (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290729US (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 110V-120V Sand not included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R149

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

17241V01 17242V01 29R145-1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Oval

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion Tech Ground Cloth CoverInflatable Ring With U Frame LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



4241 Frame™   |  4241  |  Frame™

6.10m x 3.60m x 1.22m (20’ x 12’ x 48”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%):  4372GAL(16548L)

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17023EU Europe 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17023FR France 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17023DE Germany 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17023RU Russia 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17023CH Switzerland 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17023GB UK 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17023IL Israel 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17023BR Brazil 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17570US USA 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17570CA Canada 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

17570AU Australia 0.393CBM/1SET 73KG (101LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

29P416EU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416FR (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416DE (800Gal/H   3028L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416EU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416CH (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416GB (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416IL (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416BR (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416US (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P416CA (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P416AU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

6.10m x 3.60m x 1.22m (20’ x 12’ x 48”)
WATER CAPACITY(80%):  4372GAL(16548L)

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17023-1EU Europe 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

17023-1FR France 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

17023-1DE Germany 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

17023-1RU Russia 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

17023-1CH Switzerland 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

17023-1GB UK 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

17023-1IL Israel 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

17570-1US USA 1SET,2CTNS:0.247CBM/0.232CBM 87.3KG (192.4LB) 

SAND FILTER VOLTAGE FILTER

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included 
in the pump

290729FR (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included 
in the pump

290729DE (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 12V Sand not included 
in the pump

290729EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included 
in the pump

290729CH (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included 
in the pump

290729GB (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included 
in the pump

290729IL (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V Sand not included 
in the pump

290729US (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 110V-120V Sand not included 
in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R150

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

16115-1V01 16109-1V01 29R146-1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Oval

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion Tech Ground Cloth CoverInflatable Ring With U Frame LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



4443 Frame™   |  4443  |  Frame™

 4.27m x 2.75m x 1.0m (14’ x 9’ x 39.5”)    
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 2133Gal(8073L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12024 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.211CBM/1PC 44.22KG (97.46LB)

12046 US/CA/AU 0.211CBM/1PC 44.22KG (97.46LB)

12024EU Europe 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12024FR France 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12024DE Germany 0.330CBM/1SET 57.5KG (126.5LB)

12024RU Russia 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12024CH Switzerland 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12024GB UK 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12024IL Israel 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12024BR Brazil 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12046US USA 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12046CA Canada 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

12046AU Australia 0.330CBM/1SET 56.96KG (125.54LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

- - - -

- - - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame™
Oval

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechU Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins



04Easy and fast installation without tools
Anti-corrosion Tech steel frames
Heavy duty LamTech Material wall provides lasting durability
Various sizes pool sets with accessories available
Ideal for swimming learners and make efficient use of any outdoor space
Easy storage and space saving, movable and convenient
The pool with printing can be a decoration, makes your garden more fashion and beautiful.

Frame Plus™
T-connector Pro
Higher strength

Oval Steel
Sturdy, Durable

Trigonal Lock System
Faster and easier to 

install

4645



4847 Frame Plus™  |  4847  |  Frame Plus™

3.05m x 76cm (10’ x 30”)      
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 1235GAL(4672L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12015 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.076CBM/1PC 20KG (44LB)

12039 US/CA/AU 0.076CBM/1PC 20KG (44LB)

12015EU Europe 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12015FR France 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12015DE Germany 0.100CBM/1SET 22KG (48.4LB)

12015CH Switzerland 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12015GB UK 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12015IL Israel 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12015BR Brazil 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12039US USA 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12039CA Canada 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

12039AU Australia 0.100CBM/1SET 21.5KG (47.3LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

3.66m x 76cm (12’ x 30”)     
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 1786GAL(6765L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12016 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.085CBM/1PC 23.5KG (51.7LB)

12040 US/CA/AU 0.085CBM/1PC 23.5KG (51.7LB)

12016EU Europe 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12016FR France 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12016DE Germany 0.139CBM/1SET 26KG (57.2LB)

12016CH Switzerland 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12016GB UK 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12016IL Israel 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12016BR Brazil 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12040US USA 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12040CA Canada 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

12040AU Australia 0.139CBM/1SET 25.5KG (56.1LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P414EU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 12V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 227V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414US (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 110V-120V 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU (300Gal/H  1136L/H) 220-240V 29P481 / S  Included in the pumpOPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame Plus™
Round

No Tools Required Anti-corrosion Tech Trigonal Lock SystemI Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair kit30 Min Quick Installation

30
mins

Oval Steel



5049 Frame Plus™  |  5049  |  Frame Plus™

4.27m x 84cm (14’ x 33”)      WATER CAPACITY(90%): 2859GAL(10825L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12022 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.141CBM/1PC 36.36KG (80.13LB)

12041 US/CA/AU 0.141CBM/1PC 36.36KG (80.13LB)

12022EU Europe 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12022FR France 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12022DE Germany 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12022CH Switzerland 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12022GB UK 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12022IL Israel 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12022BR Brazil 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12041US USA 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12041CA Canada 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

12041AU Australia 0.167CBM/1SET 38.6KG (85.07LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

4.57m x 84cm (15’ x 33”)      WATER CAPACITY(90%): 3275GAL(12400L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12023 Global (US/CA/AU Excluded) 0.162CBM/1PC 38.45KG (84.75LB)

12042 US/CA/AU 0.162CBM/1PC 38.45KG (84.75LB)

12023EU Europe 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12023FR France 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12023DE Germany 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12023CH Switzerland 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12023GB UK 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12023IL Israel 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12023BR Brazil 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12042US USA 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12042CA Canada 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

12042AU Australia 0.178CBM/1SET 40.6KG (89.48LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

- - -

- - -

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame Plus™
Round

No Tools Required Anti-corrosion Tech Trigonal Lock SystemI Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair kit30 Min Quick Installation

30
mins

Oval Steel



5251 Frame Plus™  |  5251  |  Frame Plus™

4.0m x 2.0m x 99cm (13’x6.5’x39”)    
WATER CAPACITY(90%): 1854Gal(7020L)  

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17823EU Europe 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

17823FR France 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

17823DE Germany 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

17823RU Russia 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

17823CH Switzerland 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

17823GB UK 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

17823IL Israel 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

17823BR Brazil 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

12047US USA 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

12047CA Canada 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

12047AU Australia 1SET,2CTNS:0.260CBM/0.216CBM 85KG (187LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415FR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415DE (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415EU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415CH (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415GB (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P415IL (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415BR (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415US (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415CA (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P415AU (530Gal/H  2006L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

 5.4m x 2.5m x 1m (18’x8.2’x 39.5”)    
WATER CAPACITY(90%):   2922Gal(11060L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17824EU Europe 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17824FR France 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17824DE Germany 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17824RU Russia 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17824CH Switzerland 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17824GB UK 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17824IL Israel 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17824BR Brazil 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17833US USA 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17833CA Canada 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

17833AU Australia 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

29P416EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416FR (800Gal/H 3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416DE (800Gal/H 3028L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416EU (800Gal/H  3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416CH (800Gal/H 3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416GB (800Gal/H 3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416IL (800Gal/H 3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416BR (800Gal/H 3028L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416US (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416CA (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416AU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame Plus™
Rectangular

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechU Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins

Oval Steel
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 5.4m x 2.5m x 1m (18’x8.2’x 39.5”)    
WATER CAPACITY(90%):   2922Gal(11060L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

12018EU Europe 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12018FR France 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12018DE Germany 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12018RU Russia 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12018CH Switzerland 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12018GB UK 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12018IL Israel 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12018BR Brazil 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12045US USA 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12045CA Canada 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

12045AU Australia 1SET,2CTNS:0.325CBM/0.250CBM 104KG (229LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER LADDER

29P416EU (800Gal/H     3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416FR (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416DE (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 12V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416EU (800Gal/H     3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416CH (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416GB (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R149

29P416IL (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416BR (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 227V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416US (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416CA (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 29R145-1

29P416AU (800Gal/H    3028L/H) 220-240V 290588 / M  Included in the pump 29R145-1OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame Plus™
Rectangular

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechU Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins

Oval Steel
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 5.49m x 3.05m x 1.22m (18’x10’x 48”)
WATER CAPACITY(90%):   4000Gal(15120L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17728EU Europe 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17728FR France 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17728DE Germany 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17728RU Russia 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17728CH Switzerland 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17728GB UK 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17728IL Israel 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17728BR Brazil 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17776US USA 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17776CA Canada 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

17776AU Australia 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.159CBM 112KG (246.8LB)

FILTER PUMP VOLTAGE FILTER

29P417EU (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417FR (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417DE (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 12V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417EU (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417CH (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417GB (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417IL (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417BR (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 227V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417US (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump 

29P417CA (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 110V-120V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417AU (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V 290589 / L  Included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R146-1

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R146-1

17510 17511 29R146-1

17510 17511 29R146-1

17510 17511 29R146-1

17510 17511 29R146-1

 5.49m x 3.05m x 1.22m (18’x10’x 48”)
WATER CAPACITY(90%):   4000Gal(15120L) 

ITEM NO. TYPE CASE PACK TOTAL WEIGHT

17728-1EU Europe 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

17728-1FR France 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

17728-1DE Germany 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

17728-1RU Russia 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

17728-1CH Switzerland 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

17728-1GB UK 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

17728-1IL Israel 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

17776-1US USA 1SET,2CTNS:0.353CBM/0.232CBM 119KG (262.3LB)

SAND FILTER VOLTAGE FILTER

290730EU (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290730FR (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290730DE (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 12V Sand not included in the pump

290730EU (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290730CH (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290730GB (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290730IL (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 220-240V Sand not included in the pump

290730US (1000Gal/H  3785L/H) 110V-120V Sand not included in the pump

COVER GROUND CLOTH LADDER

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R146-1

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R150

17510 17511 29R146-1

17510 17511 29R146-1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES on P58-76

Frame Plus™
Rectangular

30 Min Quick Installation No Tools Required Anti-corrosion TechU Frame-supported Wall LamTech Material Repair Kit

30
mins

Oval Steel



Control Valve

Filtration TankPool Water Outlet Valve

Pool Water Intake Valve

Pump Motor

SAND PUMP

6-position valve

05
Pool Accessories • Durable and corrosion-proof filter tank

• Easy operated by 6-position valve
• Flange clamp allows 360-degree ratation for easy installation
• Including pressure gauge,easy read and control 
• No sand is included
• Sand specification required: silica sand,0.7-1.25mm, approximately 20KGS
• Color box 
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Fiber Ball Filter (Sand Substitution)

290854   
• 100% recycle PET, non-toxic
• Suitable for all sand filter pumps
• Low weight for easy handling and carry
• Can reach the higher flow rate and better filtration 
   efficiency
• Easy to wash and with a longer life 
   0.9lbs/400g Avenli fiber ball filter can replace 15Kg sand
• Contents: 0.9Lbs/400g
• Case pack: 0.094cbm/8pcs/ctn

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW       VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK

290732US 1800gal(6813L) 110-120V GFCI cETLus 0.096cbm/1pcs/ctn USA

290732EU 1800gal(6813L) 220-240V / CE 0.096cbm/1pcs/ctn EU

290732FR 1800gal(6813L) 220-240V / CE 0.096cbm/1pcs/ctn France

290732GB 1800gal(6813L) 220-240V / CE 0.096cbm/1pcs/ctn UK

290732IL 1800gal(6813L) 220-240V / CE 0.096cbm/1pcs/ctn Israel

SAND PUMP - 1800gal(6813L)
ITEM NO. WATER FLOW       VOLTAGE LEAKAGE

PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK

290729US 800gal (1136L) 110-120V GFCI cETLus 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn USA

290729EU 800gal (1136L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn EU

290729FR 800gal (1136L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn France

290729DE 800gal (1136L) 12V / GS 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn Germany

290729CH 800gal (1136L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn Switzerland

290729GB 800gal (1136L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn UK

290729IL 800gal (1136L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn Israel

SAND PUMP - 800gal (3028L)

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW        VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK

290730US 1000gal(3785L) 110-120V GFCI cETLus 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn USA

290730EU 1000gal(3785L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn EU

290730FR 1000gal(3785L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn France

290730DE 1000gal(3785L) 12V / GS 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn Germany

290730CH 1000gal(3785L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn Switzerland

290730GB 1000gal(3785L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn UK

290730IL 1000gal(3785L) 220-240V / CE 0.059cbm/1pcs/ctn Israel

SAND PUMP - 1000gal (3785L)
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• 32mm hoses included
• Colour box

FILTER PUMP - 300gal (1136L)

FILTER PUMP - 1000gal (3785L)

FILTER PUMP - 530gal (2006L)

FILTER PUMP - 800gal (3028L)

FILTER PUMP - 530gal (2006L)

FILTER PUMP - 800gal (3028L)

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW        VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK       FILTER

29P414US 300gal (1136L)/hour 110-120V GFCI cETLus 3PCS/1CTN USA 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414EU 300gal (1136L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN EU 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414FR 300gal (1136L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN France 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414DE 300gal (1136L)/hour 12V / GS 3PCS/1CTN Germany 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CH 300gal (1136L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Switzerland 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414GB 300gal (1136L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN UK 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414IL 300gal (1136L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Israel 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414BR 300gal (1136L)/hour 227V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Brazil 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414CA 300gal (1136L)/hour 110-120V GFCI cETLus 3PCS/1CTN Canada 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

29P414AU 300gal (1136L)/hour 220-240V / SAA 3PCS/1CTN Australia 29P481 / S  Included in the pump

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW        VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK       FILTER

29P417US 1000gal (3785L)/hour 110-120V GFCI cETLus 3PCS/1CTN USA 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417EU 1000gal (3785L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN EU 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417FR 1000gal (3785L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN France 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417DE 1000gal (3785L)/hour 12V / GS 3PCS/1CTN Germany 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417CH 1000gal (3785L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Switzerland 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417GB 1000gal (3785L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN UK 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417IL 1000gal (3785L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Israel 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417BR 1000gal (3785L)/hour 227V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Brazil 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417CA 1000gal (3785L)/hour 110-120V / cETLus 3PCS/1CTN Canada 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P417AU 1000gal (3785L)/hour 220-240V / SAA 3PCS/1CTN Australia 290589 / L  Included in the pump

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW        VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK       FILTER

29P415EU 530gal (2006L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN EU 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415FR 530gal (2006L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN France 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415DE 530gal (2006L)/hour 12V / GS 3PCS/1CTN Germany 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415CH 530gal (2006L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Switzerland 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415GB 530gal (2006L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN UK 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415IL 530gal (2006L)/hour 220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Israel 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415BR 530gal (2006L)/hour 227V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Brazil 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P415AU 530gal (2006L)/hour 220-240V / SAA 3PCS/1CTN Australia 290588 / M  Included in the pump

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW        VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK       FILTER

29P416EU 800gal (3028L)/hour  220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN EU 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416FR 800gal (3028L)/hour  220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN France 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416DE 800gal (3028L)/hour  12V / GS 3PCS/1CTN Germany 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416CH 800gal (3028L)/hour  220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Switzerland 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416GB 800gal (3028L)/hour  220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN UK 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416IL 800gal (3028L)/hour  220-240V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Israel 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416BR 800gal (3028L)/hour  227V / CE 3PCS/1CTN Brazil 290588 / M  Included in the pump

29P416AU 800gal (3028L)/hour  220-240V / SAA 3PCS/1CTN Australia 290588 / M  Included in the pump

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW        VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK       FILTER

29P415US 530gal (2006L)/hour 110-120V GFCI cETLus 3PCS/1CTN USA 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P415CA 530gal (2006L)/hour 110-120V / cETLus 3PCS/1CTN Canada 290589 / L  Included in the pump

ITEM NO. WATER FLOW        VOLTAGE LEAKAGE
PROTECTOR APPROVED PACKAGE REMARK       FILTER

29P416US 800gal (3028L)/hour  110-120V GFCI cETLus 3PCS/1CTN USA 290589 / L  Included in the pump

29P416CA 800gal (3028L)/hour  110-120V / cETLus 3PCS/1CTN Canada 290589 / L  Included in the pump
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ITEM NO. 29P481 290588 290589 29P483 290725 290726

PRODUCT

SIZE Φ80mm x H90mm Φ106mm x H136mm  Φ106mm x H203mm Φ80mm x H90mm Φ106mm x H136mm  Φ106mm x H203mm

PUMP TYPE 300gal (1136L) 530gal (2006L)
800gal (3028L)

530gal (2006L)
800gal (3028L)

1000gal (3785L)
300gal (1136L) 530gal (2006L)

800gal (3028L)

530gal (2006L)
800gal (3028L)

1000gal (3785L)

REMARK Golbal

530gal (2006L) - Not 
included US/CA Market

800gal (3028L) - Not 
included US/CA Market

530gal (2006L) - 
For US/CA Market
800gal (3028L) - 

For US/CA Market

Golbal

530gal (2006L) - Not 
included US/CA Market

800gal (3028L) - Not 
included US/CA Market

530gal (2006L) - 
For US/CA Market
800gal (3028L) - 

For US/CA Market

CASE PACK 0.034cbm/48PCS/ctn 0.089cbm/48pcs/ctn 0.089cbm/32pcs/ctn 0.034cbm/48PCS/ctn 0.089cbm/48pcs/ctn 0.089cbm/32pcs/ctn

PACKAGING
 Shrink wrapped with insert 

card
 Shrink wrapped with 

insert card
 Shrink wrapped with 

insert card
 Shrink wrapped with insert 

card
 Shrink wrapped with 

insert card
 Shrink wrapped with 

insert card

SPRAY BRUSH

MM
L

FILTER
LEAF SKIMMER

VACUUM HEAD

LEAF RAKE

290495
• Easy to clean filter cartridge
• Two function:brush or washing  
• Can auto spray by locking in a pipe.
• Clamshell
• Case pack: 43x32x25cm/24pcs/ctn
• Weight:5kg (11lb)

S S
L

290483
• Vacuum head with air relief valve
• Compatiable with 32mm telescoping aluminum shaft
• Cardboard packaging.
• Case pack: 45x33.5x24.5cm/6pcs/ctn
• Weight: 4.5kg (9.9lb)

290462
• Scoop debris from pool floor
• Compatible with 32mm telescoping
   aluminum shaft
• Deep and durable mesh skimmer net
• Cardboard
• Case pack: 38x38x54cm/24pcs/ctn
• Weight: 5.5kg (12lb)

290460
• Remove debris from pool water
• Compatible with 32mm telescoping aluminum shaft
• Improved design for easier debris collection
• Durable mesh skimmer net
• Cardboard  
• Case pack: 48x32x36cm/24pcs/ctn
• Weight: 5.5kg (12lb)

ANTI-
BACTERIAL

ANTI-
BACTERIAL

ANTI-
BACTERIAL

ANTI-
BACTERIAL

ANTI-
BACTERIAL

ANTI-
BACTERIAL
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WALL BRUSH

ALUM POLE DELUXE VACUUM SYSTEM

POOL MAINTENANCE KIT

290485290484

• Compatible with 32mm telescoping aluminum shaft easy to connect the pole with V-clip
• With arc angle to avoid scratches
• High wear-resistant PP bristles can effectively resist aging
• Idea for cleaning the debris in the pool

290465
• 16”brush handle
• Compatiable with 32mm telescoping aluminum 
   shaft easy to connect the pole with V-clip
• Arc corner to avoid scratches
• High wear-resistant PP bristles can effectively 
   resist aging
• Display carton
• Case pack: 44x27x46cm/24pcs/ctn
• Weight: 7kg (15.4lb)

290463
• 10”brush handle
• Compatiable with 32mm telescoping aluminum 
   shaft easy to connect the pole with V-clip
• Arc corner to avoid scratches
• High wear-resistant PP bristles can effectively 
   resist aging
• Card board
• Case pack: 30x24x50cm/24pcs/ctn
• Weight: 4kg (8.8lb)

290485
• 3x37"Alum Pole (total Length:111"),ribbed
   pole with standard grip and lock Bulk
• Ideal for attaching accessories require 32mm 
   shaft to clean pools
• Display carton
• Case pack: 17x14x123cm/12pcs/ctn
• Weight: 13kg (28.7lb)

290484
• 3x32"Alum Pole (total Length:96"),ribbed 
   pole with standard grip and lock Bulk
• Ideal for attaching accessories require 32mm 
   shaft to clean pools
• Display carton
• Case pack: 15.5x12.7x99cm/12pcs/ctn
• Weight: 10kg (22lb)

290461
• Deluxe vacuum system with additional small vacuum head, 
   3 adaptors and 1.5M shaft
• Diameter 32 mm X 5 M hose
• Removable and reusable debris and leaf bag
• Two angled conversion nozzles, one with a brush
• Attach to the filter pump for light cleaning your pool
• Color Box
• Case pack: 52x44x66cm/6pcs/ctn
• Weight: 9.8kg (21.6lb)

290490
• Floating chemical dispenser for 1-1/2" tablets
• Economy leaf skimmer
• Deluxe floating thermometer
• 3 in 1 Free Chlorine,PH,Total Alkalinity
• Deluxe complete underwater vacuum cleaner with 
   5 sectionspole of 48" and brushes
• Clamshell
• Case pack: 50x48x35cm/6pcs/ctn
• Weight: 6.5kg (14.3lb)
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290683290721

290721
• Size:  Φ6.5x135cm(Φ2.5”x53.1”)
• Clean small pools and spas 
    (8 x AA batteries required)-Not included
• Strong and Convenient
• Simple easy to use
• 2.0 m telescopic aluminum  poles 
• Color Box 
• 80.5x22.5x28.5 cm/6pcs/ctn     
• White box
• Weight:  7.1kg (15.6lb)
• Adjustable length for different sized pools.

CLEANER

ELECTRIC VACUUM 
CLEANER

290683
• Size:  Φ7.5x197cm(Φ2.9”x77.6”)
• Easy to check through the transparent
• With strong inner stainless steel structure  
• Powerful suction with easy operation
• Easy to hang with spare parts
• Color Box
• 80.5x35x31cm/6pcs/ctn
• Weight:  9.2kg (20.3lb)
• Adjustable length for different sized pools.

290497
• 3.2cm diameter 
• 0.12cbm/9pcs/ctn

290498
• 3.8cm diameter 
• 0.097cbm/5pcs/ctn

POOL 
MAINTENANCE
KIT

HOSES

• Whole set includes lightweight aluminium pole with 
    interchangeables vacuum and skimmer heads.
• Color box
• Case pack: 0.155CBM/6PCS

• Suitable for filter pumps 
• 5m length hose
• Bulk 
• Weight: 5kg(11 lb)

290698
• Size: 63” (161CM)
• For pool size: 10’(DIA)

290699
• Size: 81”(205CM)
• For pool size: 12’(DIA)

290700
• Size: 98”(249CM)
• For pool size: 15’-18’(DIA)
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TEST STRIPS

WATER TESTER

POOL SURFACE SKIMMER

290727
• Skimmer hanger is rest over the top beam of a frame 
   pool with adjustable float to parellel against pool water 
   surface
• Wall mounter skimmer with adjustable hook can secure    
   in pool frame ranged from 3cm to 5.6cm
• Case pack: 57x41x36cm/6pcs/ctn
• Weight: 7kg (15.4lb)

290728
• Wall mounter skimmer with adjustable hook can secure 
   in pool ranged from14cm to 23cm
• Case pack: 57x41x36cm/6pcs/ctn
• Weight: 7.7kg (16.9lb)

• Durable and corrosion-proof plastic material (PP + ABS)
• Mount on the pool wall to suck floating leaves or other 
   debris
• Attach to the filter pump for skimming automatically
• Easy to clean
• Fits the filter pump with 530gal/h (2006L/hr) flow rate and 
   above

• Durable and corrosion-proof plastic material (PP + ABS)
• Mount on the pool wall to suck floating leaves or other 
   debris
• Attach to the filter pump for skimming automatically
• Easy to clean
• Fits the filter pump with 530gal/h (2006L/hr) flow rate 
   and above

290471
• 3-In-1 Test: Free Chlorine,PH,Total Alkalinity
• The ideal solution for basic pool and spa water 
   testing
• Easy color-match system
• Contains 50 test strips
• 1 year shelf life 
• Blister card package 
• Case pack: 29x18x39cm/48pcs/ctn
• Weight: 2kg (4.4lb)

290493
• Easy to read directly and no need to match 

   manually.
• Electronically tests the pH and chlorine levels, 
   providing instant, accurate results
• Auto-rectification makes it easy to use
• Safety measure range for Chlorine Level: 
   1.2 to 1.7 ppm
• Safety measure range for PH Level: 7.2 to 7.8
• Water Resistance : Water resistant, but not 
   waterproof.
• Double Blister Packing 
• Case pack: 64.6x23.5x50cm/36pcs/ctn
• Weight: 8.5kg (18.7lb)
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Electric Vacuum 
Cleaner 24W

Electric Vacuum 
Cleaner 10W

CHEMICAL FLOATER

290127
• Floating design
• Easy to be located & read temperature gradation
• Display in Fahrenheit & Celsius
• Display carton 
• Case pack: 32x22x42cm/48pcs/ctn
• Weight: 3.2kg (7lb)

FLOATING 
THERMOMETER

FLOATING ANIMAL
THERMOMETER
290475
• String attached to keep thermometer in place 
• Floating design 
• Easy to read temperature gradation
• Displays in both Fahrenheit and Celsius
• Display box
• Case pack: 42.5x24.5x25cm/12pcs/ctn
• Weight: 2kg (4.4lb)

290717
• Cleans small pools and spas

• Strong and Convenient

• Efficient working 1 hour and only charging 2-3 hours

• Can connect with 32mm telescopic poles

• 4PCS/CTN 41cm*41cm*47cm/ctn

• Color box

290718
• Cleans small pools and spas

• Strong and Convenient

• Efficient working 1 hour and only charging 

   2-3 hours

• Can connect with 32mm telescopic poles

• 4PCS/CTN 54cm*40.5cm*40.5cm/ctn

• Color box

290618
• Dia.5" Floating dispenser for 1" chemical tablets
• Adjustable dial to control the release of chemicals 
    inategrated with a themometer
• Displays in both Fahrenheit and Celsius
• Easy to read temperature.
• No tablets included

290467
• Dia.9" Floating Dispenser 
• Dispenses 3” &4” chemical tablets
• Adjustable dial to control the release of chemicals 
• Integrated with a thermometer displays in both 
   Fahrenheit and Celsius
• Easy to read temperature.
• No tablets included

290468
• 5”dispenser for 1” tablets with a sling prevent 
   move around
• Telescopic design for smaller packaging.
• Adjustable dial to control the release of chemicals

290470
• 7" dispenser for 3" tablets with a sling prevent 
    move around
• Telescopic design for smaller packaging.
• Adjustable dial to control the release of chemicals

ITEM NO. 290618 290467 290468 290470

PACKING STYLE

COLOR BOX COLOR BOX SHRINK +COLOR CARD SHRINK +COLOR CARD

CASE PACK 41x27x53cm/24pcs/ctn 62x37x42cm/12pcs/ctn 37.5x25.5x29cm/24pcs/ctn 53.5x36x40cm/24pcs/ctn

WEIGHT 4.2kg (9.3lb) 6.5kg (14.3lb) 2.5kg (5.5lb) 4.8kg (10.6lb)
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29R149
• For pool wall height sized under: 109CM(43”)
• Package: 0.106CBM/2PCS 
• Coated steel frame
• Durable plastic step
• Color box

29R150
• For pool wall height sized under: 122CM(48”)
• Package: 0.106CBM/2PCS 
• Coated steel frame
• Durable plastic step
• Color box

3 STEP POOL LADDER

3 STEP POOL LADDER

SAFETY LADDER

29R143
• For pool wall height sized: 84CM(33”)
• Package: 0.114CBM/4PCS
• Coated steel frame
• Durable plastic step
• Color box

29R146
• For pool wall height sized:  122CM(48”)
• Package:0.106CBM/2PCS
• Coated steel frame
• Durable plastic step
• Color box

2 STEP POOL LADDER

3 STEP POOL LADDER

29R145
• For pool wall height sized under: 109CM(43”)
• Package: 0.073CBM/2PCS 
• Coated steel frame
• Durable plastic step
• Color box

29R144
• For pool wall height sized:90CM(37”) 
• Package: 0.10CBM/3PCS
• Coated steel frame
• Durable plastic step
• Color box

3 STEP POOL LADDER
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ITEM NO. Color SIZE FOR POOL PACKAGE

FITS PROMPT SET POOL ONLY 16124 Blue Ø2.6m (8.5') Ø2.4m (8') 0.018cbm/6pcs

16124-1 Blue Ø3.3m (10.8') Ø3.0m (10') 0.028cbm/6pcs

16124-2 Blue Ø3.8m (12.5') Ø3.6m (12') 0.041cbm/6pcs

FITS FRAME OVAL POOL ONLY

17241V01 Grey 5.58mx3.48m (19.5'x11.5') 5.40mx3.04mx1.06m (18'x10'x42") 0.04cbm/4pcs

FITS FRAME RECTANGULAR POOL ONLY 16111 Blue 2.58mx1.79m (8.5'x5.9') 2.58mx1.79mx66cm (8.5'x6'x26") 0.028cbm/6pcs

16112V01 Grey 3.0mx2.07m (9.8'x6.8') 3.0mx2.07mx70cm (10'x6.8'x27.6") 0.028cbm/6pcs

16113V01 Grey 3.94mx2.07m (12.9'x6.8') 3.94mx2.07mx80cm (13'x6.8'x31.5") 0.028cbm/6pcs

17243V01 Grey 3.80mx1.78m (12.5'x5.8') 4.0mx2.0mx99cm (13'x6.5'x39") 0.028cbm/6pcs

17243-1V01 Grey 3.84mx1.81m (12.6'x5.9') 4.0mx2.07mx1.22m (13'x6.8'x48") 0.028cbm/6pcs

FITS FRAME ROUND POOL ONLY
16125 Blue Ø2.97m(9.7') Ø3.0m(10') 0.028cbm/6pcs

16125-1 Blue Ø3.6m(11.8') Ø3.6m(12') 0.028cbm/6pcs

FITS FRAME PLUS ROUND POOL ONLY 290882 Blue Ø305cm(10') Ø305cm(10') 0.028cbm/6pcs

290883 Blue Ø366cm(12') Ø366cm(12') 0.036cbm/6pcs

290884 Blue Ø424cm(13.9') Ø426cm(14') 0.037cbm/4pcs

290885 Blue Ø452cm(14.9') Ø457cm(15') 0.037cbm/4pcs

FITS PROMPT SET POOL ONLY

ITEM NO. SIZE FOR POOL PACKAGE

17707 Ø195cm (6.4') Ø240cm (8') 0.159cbm/12pcs

17708 Ø250cm (8.2') Ø300cm (10') 0.266cbm/12pcs

17709 Ø305cm (10') Ø360cm (12') 0.341cbm/12pcs

17710 Ø364cm (12') Ø450cm (15') 0.198cbm/6pcs

FITS FRAME ROUND POOL ONLY

ITEM NO. SIZE FOR POOL PACKAGE

17713 Ø270cm (8.9') Ø300cm(10') 0.266cbm/12pcs

17714 Ø330cm (10.8') Ø360cm(12') 0.387cbm/12pcs

17715 Ø427cm (14') Ø450cm(15') 0.355cbm/6pcs

FITS FRAME PLUS ROUND POOL ONLY

ITEM NO. SIZE FOR POOL PACKAGE

290886 Ø295cm(9.7') Ø305cm(10') 0.281cbm/12pcs

290887 Ø354cm(11.6’) Ø366cm(12’) 0.381cbm/12pcs

290888 Ø414cm(13.6') Ø426cm(14') 0.320cbm/6pcs

290889 Ø442cm(14.5’) Ø457cm(15’) 0.372cbm/6pcs

FITS FRAME OVAL POOL ONLY

ITEM NO. SIZE FOR POOL PACKAGE

17711 504x260cm 
(16.5'x8.5')

540x304cm
(18'x10') 0.102cbm/3pcs

17712 522x300cm 
(17.1'x9.8')

610x360cm
(20'x12') 0.122cbm/3pcs

FITS FRAME RECTANGULAR POOL ONLY

ITEM NO. SIZE FOR POOL PACKAGE

17716 374x171cm 
(12.3'x5.6')

400x207cm 
(13'x6.8') 0.266cbm/12pcs

17717 223x154cm 
(7.3'x5.1') 228x159cm (90"x62.6") 0.159cbm/12pcs

17718 390x206cm 
(12.8'x6.8')

394x207cm 
(13'x6.8') 0.292cbm/12pcs

17719 250x170cm 
(8.2'x5.6')

258x179cm 
(8.5'x6') 0.444cbm/12pcs

17720 292x200cm 
(9.6'x6.6')

300x207cm 
(10'x6.8') 0.672cbm/12pcs

FITS PROMPT SET  POOL & FRAME ROUND & FRAME PLUS ROUND  POOL

ITEM NO. Color SIZE FOR POOL PACKAGE

16123 Blue 2.7mx2.7m(9'x9') Ø2.4m (8') 0.024cbm/8pcs/ctn

16123-1 Blue 3.3mx3.3m(11'x11') Ø3.0m (10') 0.038cbm/8pcs/ctn

16123-2 Blue 3.9mx3.9m(12.5'x12.5') Ø3.6m (12') 0.041cbm/6pcs/ctn

• Heats water in sunshine                           
• Prevents heat loss                                 
• Polybag with insert card

• Durable material
• Provide extra protection for pool base
• Individual Color box

• Durable material                       • Drain holes to prevent water accumulation
• Rope ties                                    • Individual Color box

FLOATING SOLAR 
POOL COVER

GROUND CLOTH

POOL COVER

POOL
PROTECTOR
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